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202204040001
35200

04/04/2022
10:26:51

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HESTER
GREGORY
BRETT

202206200002
46030

06/20/2022
10:58:27

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PITTS
ANASTASIA
BRIANNA

202207290002
97280

07/29/2022
11:34:17

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GROSSER
JON

202210030003
77370

10/03/2022
12:56:15

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WOOD
WESLEY T

Instr
#:20200511000
184130

202210190003
94800

10/19/2022
11:22:39

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOTT
ADRIAN
DELMARCO

202302160000
41610

02/16/2023
09:54:03

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSOTT
ALBINKA

202304170001
09970

04/17/2023
11:13:03

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NAIL SUSAN
LYNN

Instr
#:20211119000
559070

202403280000
84760

03/28/2024
10:21:56

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCNEAL
ANDREW

202403280000
84770

03/28/2024
10:21:57

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE DAVID
M

200003210000
88481

03/21/2000
09:26:55

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AYALA,
REGINA D

200011280004
07941

11/28/2000
09:33:52

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOBBS,
JONATHAN

200603300001
49190

03/30/2006
03:51:29

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
ANDREW J

200610300005
34580

10/30/2006
03:26:53

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD
WANDA J

200811030004
25930

11/03/2008
03:17:47

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUIE,
EARNEST



200812110004
63380

12/11/2008
01:10:10

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCNEAL,
ANDREW

200901230000
22000

01/23/2009
12:18:33

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DENHAM,
JENNIFER

202201240000
33290

01/24/2022
02:27:02

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROGERS
ANTERIO D

200003210000
88471

03/21/2000
09:26:54

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AYALA, KELLY
M

200603150001
21410

03/15/2006
01:42:46

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
ANDREW J

200604060001
58860

04/06/2006
09:43:45

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOTT,
ROGERS G

200608220004
10960

08/22/2006
03:57:21

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE DAVID
M

200706250002
96950

06/25/2007
01:51:31

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTSON,
ORLANDO

200712030005
46720

12/03/2007
10:53:00

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD,
WANDA J

200801160000
22680

01/16/2008
03:59:18

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBER,
WENDY AKA

200810150004
06710

10/15/2008
12:35:51

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUIE,
EARNEST

200901120000
10070

01/12/2009
02:04:24

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, ZAC M

201104270001
27360

04/27/2011
10:27:28

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER LAEL
Y

201210290004
14910

10/29/2012
02:16:07

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAFFOLD
PHILLIP

201212170004
80040

12/17/2012
11:04:09

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESTELL
JEANETTE

201301220000
29230

01/22/2013
03:28:33

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROGERS
SHANNON


