Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	UNION; F	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			•			Book	1 age	Wapbook	Iwapi age	T iist received	Description
202204040001 35200	04/04/2022 10:26:51	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HESTER GREGORY BRETT						
202206200002 46030	06/20/2022 10:58:27	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PITTS ANASTASIA BRIANNA						
202207290002 97280	07/29/2022 11:34:17	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GROSSER JON						
202210030003 77370	10/03/2022 12:56:15	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WOOD WESLEY T					Instr #:20200511000 184130	
202210190003 94800	10/19/2022 11:22:39	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCOTT ADRIAN DELMARCO						
202302160000 41610	02/16/2023 09:54:03	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSOTT ALBINKA						
202304170001 09970	04/17/2023 11:13:03	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NAIL SUSAN LYNN					Instr #:20211119000 559070	
202403280000 84760	03/28/2024 10:21:56	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCNEAL ANDREW						
202403280000 84770	03/28/2024 10:21:57	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE DAVID M						
200003210000 88481	03/21/2000 09:26:55	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AYALA, REGINA D						
200011280004 07941	11/28/2000 09:33:52	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOBBS, JONATHAN						
200603300001 49190	03/30/2006 03:51:29	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES ANDREW J						
200610300005 34580	10/30/2006 03:26:53	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD WANDA J						
200811030004 25930	11/03/2008 03:17:47	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUIE, EARNEST						

200812110004 63380	12/11/2008 01:10:10	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCNEAL, ANDREW			
200901230000 22000	01/23/2009 12:18:33	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DENHAM, JENNIFER			
202201240000 33290	01/24/2022 02:27:02	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROGERS ANTERIO D			
200003210000 88471	03/21/2000 09:26:54	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AYALA, KELLY M			
200603150001 21410	03/15/2006 01:42:46	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, ANDREW J			
200604060001 58860	04/06/2006 09:43:45	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCOTT, ROGERS G			
200608220004 10960	08/22/2006 03:57:21	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE DAVID M			
200706250002 96950	06/25/2007 01:51:31	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTSON, ORLANDO			
200712030005 46720	12/03/2007 10:53:00	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD, WANDA J			
200801160000 22680	01/16/2008 03:59:18	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARBER, WENDY AKA			
200810150004 06710	10/15/2008 12:35:51	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUIE, EARNEST			
200901120000 10070	01/12/2009 02:04:24	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, ZAC M			
201104270001 27360	04/27/2011 10:27:28	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER LAEL Y			
201210290004 14910	10/29/2012 02:16:07	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAFFOLD PHILLIP			
201212170004 80040	12/17/2012 11:04:09	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESTELL JEANETTE			
201301220000 29230	01/22/2013 03:28:33	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROGERS SHANNON			